1/27/2021 13:26
1/27/2021 13:32
1/27/2021 13:45
1/27/2021 13:47
1/27/2021 13:52
1/27/2021 13:53
1/27/2021 13:58
1/27/2021 14:06
1/27/2021 14:11
1/27/2021 15:53
1/27/2021 16:16
1/27/2021 17:07
1/27/2021 18:53

callsign
JBU892
NKS3
SWA2374
SWA4143
AAL1981
AAL1990
SWA3212
DAL2056
SWA1623
FFT9001
DAL8955
SWA2606
FFT9001

ac_type
A320
A320
B737
B737
B738
A321
B738
A321
B737
A320
B752
B738
A320

registration
N527JL
N639NK
N7750A
N563WN
N825NN
N507AY
N8675A
N361DN
N7865A
N230FR
N666DN
N8609A
N230FR

dep_rwy

19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure
19L Departure

propulsion

L S Y S G S S SH Y S

jet_type

COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL

deviation_cause
Runway unavailable
Runway unavailable
Runway unavailable
Runway unavailable
Runway unavailable
Runway unavailable
Runway unavailable
Runway unavailable
Runway unavailable
FAA assigned

FAA assigned

Pilot request

FAA assigned



